Models GB-30 and GB-60
Closed Active Chilled Beam
May 2010 Closed Active Chilled Beam
Grilles  Diffusers  Louvres  Chilled Beams
Ruskin Air Management Limited
Features
● Two Model Types

Closed Active Chilled Beam
www.air-diffusion.co.uk   5
Model GB-30 – Ordering Information
Model GB-30 How to Order
T : T-bar
mounting
Z : Recessed
mounting
S : Surface
mounting
300mm
wide
beam
GB T 3 0 B H R 1 4 9 4 1 2 0 0
0 : Perforated front Ø4,1mm,
51% open
1 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open
2 : Perforated front Ø4,1 mm,
51% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
3 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
Nozzle
configuration
A-B-C-D
C : Cooling only
H : Heating
and cooling
R : Cooling water
pipes at the right
L : Cooling water
pipes at the left
Nominal length
battery
L
Overall length
Chilled beam unit, GB-30BH 1500, 300 mm wide, L =1494 mm, nominal length of the battery 1200mm, suited for
T-bar mounting with heating and cooling, nozzle type B.
Cooling
Type Left
Heating
Heating
Type Right
Cooling
Closed Active Chilled Beam
6    www.air-diffusion.co.uk
Closed Active Chilled Beam
Introduction

10    www.air-diffusion.co.uk
Closed Active Chilled Beam
Model GB-60 – Ordering Information
Model GB-60 How to Order
Chilled beam unit, GB-60BH 1500, 600 mm wide, L =1494 mm, nominal length of the battery 1200 mm, suited for T-bar
mounting with heating and cooling, nozzle type B.
Heating
Cooling
Type Right
Cooling
Heating
Type Right
T : T-bar
mounting
Z : Recessed
mounting
S : Surface
mounting
600mm
wide
beam
GB T 6 0 B H R 1 4 9 4 1 2 0 0
0 : Perforated front Ø4,1mm,
51% open
1 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open
2 : Perforated front Ø4,1 mm,
51% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
3 : Square perforation 6mm,
44% open, plenum pressure
measuring point behind face
Nozzle
configuration
A-B-C-D
C : Cooling only
H : Heating
and cooling
R : Cooling water
pipes at the right
L : Cooling water
pipes at the left
Nominal length
battery
L
Overall length
www.air-diffusion.co.uk   11
Closed Active Chilled Beam
Ruskin Air Management Limited
a BS EN ISO 9000 registered company
The statements made in this brochure or by our
representatives in consequence of any enquiries
arising out of this document are given for information
purposes only. They are not intended to have any
legal effect and the company is not to be regarded
as bound thereby. The company will only accept
obligations which are expressly negotiated for and
agreed and incorporated into a written agreement
made with its customers.
Due to a policy of continuous product development
the specification and details contained herein are
subject to alteration without prior notice.
Stourbridge Road, Bridgnorth, Shropshire,
WV15 5BB  England.
Tel: 01746 761921
Fax: 01746 760127